
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNS 

No. 

321 

82 

13 

411 

333 

983 

48 

Name 

David BOŽIĆ 

Karel PEŠEK 

Ladislav CHMELIK 

Heros MENNITO 

Martin VAŠULIN 

Rick ROSENAST 

Jan KYSUČAN 

Nat 

SRB 

CZE 

CZE 

ITA 

CZE 

SUI 

SVK 

FMN 

AMSS 

ACCR 

ACCR 

HMS 

ACCR 

FMS 

SMF 

Club Team 

MK Spark 

Uniserv-Moto 82 Racing Team 

Maco Racing Team 

Motomania Pordenone ASD-MK Matulji R 

F-Moto.cz 

Rosenast RT 

Bosta Janata Racing 

Motorcycle 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Tyre 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Bridgestone 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Total Tm 

17:55.544 

18:01.622 

18:11.108 

18:31.835 

18:38.926 

18:19.953 

Diff 

6.078 

15.564 

36.291 

43.382 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:28.929 

1:28.859 

1:29.785 

1:31.540 

1:32.122 

1:37.423 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.078 

Avg. Speed 

167,411 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.859 

Best Speed 

168,861 

Best Lap by 

82 - Karel PEŠEK 
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FIM E Jury President: Cristian Farinelli 

AA Jury President: Goran Lovrić 

Clerk of the Course: Danijel Hatežić 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for
protests and appeals and the completion of the technical 
checks.

FIM E CUP 701/03; 70/543 - AAIMC 10/1300 
STK 1000 

Race 1 - MMČR 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:53:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

25.6.2022. 14:55 


